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Outstanding Seniors
Each year, the College of Agriculture and Life Sciences at Virginia Tech proudly graduates over 800 
seniors across 17 majors. We are always in awe of the accomplishments our students are able to 
achieve, the obstacles they are able to overcome, the impact they have on our community, and the 
growth that they experience across the years that they spend with us in the college.

We are excited to announce the Departmental Outstanding Seniors for Class of 2021!

Agricultural and Applied Economics
Victoria “Tori” Dell

Agricultural, Leadership, and Community Education
Hunter Hilbert

Agricultural Technology
Everette Israel

Animal and Poultry Sciences
Madelynn Todd

Biochemistry
Senah Stephens

Dairy Science
Sarah Thomas

Food Science and Technology
Rachel Mawn

Human Nutrition, Foods, and Exercise
Caitlin Bowman

School of Plant and Environmental Sciences 
Zachary Hirsch



Spring2021 Graduates

Associate Degree
Agricultural Technology 

Bachelor Degree
Agricultural and Applied Economics 

Agricultural, Leadership, and Community Education
Animal and Poultry Sciences

Biochemistry
Dairy Science

Food Science and Technology
Human Nutrition, Foods, and Exercise

School of Plant and Environmental Sciences



Hatcher Paul Bain  **
Logan Gray Bingeman  
William Holloway Booker III *
Faith Katherine Carrick  **
Jacob Grant Coffey  
Kaylee Elizabeth Crockett  **
Kate Mullen Destree  
Andrew Walker Duncan  
Shoa T. Durant  
Caleb Thomas Easter  
Joseph Martin Foltz  
Manav Gangele  
Jessica Lynn Goodman  **
Carter Jordan Goodrich  **
Clarke Alan Gough Jr. *
Jessica Giselle Herrarte  
Jacob Marshall Hoeing  
Edward Gerard Hogan  
Garrett Kyle Hopkins  
Everette Hutchins Israel  ***
Cameron Gray Lee  **

Garrett Kemp Lipscomb  
Matthew Stone Lynch  
Logan River May  
Blake Alan Miller  
William Charles Miller  **
Logan Thomas Mills  
Meghan Grace Perfater  
James Travis Pleasants  *
Ethan Joseph Rowe  
Denis Saunders  
Joseph Stephen Sandusky Valverde  
Avi Jacob Silberman  
Matthew William Stuart  
Andrew Kyle Turner  
Christian Renee Webb  **
Christopher Tye Wheeler  

            

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*

AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY 



AGRICULTURAL AND APPLIED ECONOMICS

Major: Agribusiness 

David Griffin Aderhold III 
Gracie Chandler Anderson  
Carter Grant Brittle  
Dwight Carl Dean  
Elizabeth Grace Dean  ***
Frances Victoria Dell  ***
Maverick Neil Dishman  
Daniel John Edwards  ***
Andrew Lawrence Fletcher  ***
Bethany Nicole Funkhouser  *
Jayson Gregory Gill  *
Clay Wesley Graham  ***
Kourtney Norreen Jackson  

Ryan Jeffrey Kirk  
Christopher David Kuhler  **
Nathan Michael McDonald  **
Seretha Megan McHugh  ***
Mason Parker Pope  
Ashley Rose Risinger  
Ryan Bing Sensabaugh  ***
Megan Juliette Sim  *
Ross Severino Tiaba  
Ethan Alexander Wagoner  
Amelia Rose Young  

Majors: Agribusiness and Applied Economic Management

Major: Applied Economic  Management

Rachel Leah Bailey  
John Michael Bolin  
Tyler Christian Edge  
Tessa Sierra Hawley  **
Chengtian Kang  
Natalie Grace Koppier  ***
Ashley Yuan Lucero  *
Ryan Zachary Marescalchi  
Katherine Grace McGroddy  
Annabelle Elizabeth Miller  
Kevin Matthew Salmon  **
Junjie Zhu  

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*



Douglas Chase Berry  * 
Kaitlyn Irene Campbell   
Joseph Gillespie D’Amato   
Sara Chandler Deason  * 
Tabb Gaither French   
Hunter Wayne Hilbert  ** 
Jacob L. Hodges   
Jesse Clark Hudgins   
Annaliese Megan Jenkins  ** 
Robert Tyler Johnson   
Evan Joseph Lineweaver  * 
Olivia Marie Lininger  * 
Grayson Craig Meck   
Emily Nicole Nolen   
Justin David Petrie  *** 

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*

AGRICULTURAL, LEADERSHIP, AND COMMUNITY EDUCATION
 

Major: Agricultural Sciences



ANIMAL AND POUTLRY SCIENCES 

Major: Animal and Poultry Sciences

Daryan Michelle Abshire  
Nicholas Allan Aime  
Jordan Tate Alexander  
Shani Kai Alexander  
Taylor Alexzandra Baity  
Mozelle Grace Bargamin  
Amber Rose Beach  
Grace C. Bettendorf  *
Rachel Douglas Betz  **
Abigail Wray Bitler  *
Kayla A. Bonelli  *
Samantha Marie Boris  
Katherine Marie Bowden  
Jessica Grace Bridge  **
Raleigh Danielle Brookshier  
Sonny Kathleen Carey  **
Allison Elizabeth Carpenter  
Hannah Marie Cha  **
Breanna Dawn Cole  
Jordan Allen Cooper  **
Kendall Reed Cope  ***
Katie Elizabeth-Rose Corbitt  ***
Megan Margaret Crispin  
Caylee Alexandra Cuppernull  **
Allena Brooke Curtis  
Hallie Leah Daley  
Lacey Kay Daulton  **
Taylor Elisse Downing  
Katherine Michelle Edwards  
Carley Marie Elliott  
Emily Ellis  
Darya Serenity Evans  
Isabella Rose Findley  
Megan Ann Fischer  
Megan Nicole Fleming  
Annabel Daniela Lian Flynn  
Noelle Irene Frambes  *
Megan Cullen Fretwell  
John Michael Fruhauf  

Jessica Margaret Gaine  ***
Rachel Margaret Gallagher  *
Rachel Josephine Gordon  
Portia Gusciora  
Madeline Rose Hadank  ***
Kaitlyn Alexandria Hamilton  
Jordan Bernard Haran  **
Taylor Lynn Hatter  
Emery Turrisi Hawkins  *
Jonathan Roose Hawkins  
Mikayla Grace Hearne  **
Brennan Dale Henning  
Regan Nicole Hodgson  
Cameron June Hustead  ***
Hannah Blake Jarratt  
Alexis Kiara Jefferson  
Alexa Johnson  **
Bre-Anna Nicole Johnson  *
Alexandra Grace Hamilton Jones  
Kathryn Ann Kachejian  ***
Emeline Macy Keene  **
Maxwell Thomas Keller  **
Isabelle Joie Kim  
Briana Guin Kincaid  
Zachary Alan Kirkpatrick  ***
Abigail Therese Klemm  
Alexa Leigh Knoell  
Stacy Lan Lee  **
Tyler Nils Lindskoog  **
Daniel James Lorens  
Alyssa Michelle Manganelli  
Mackenzie Ann Marrella  
Valerie Martinez  
Jared May  
Ashlee Nichole Mays  
Myia Angela McClain  
Lindsey Nicole McClary  
Morgane Elizabeth McDonald  
Getachew Arthur Mesfin  **



 

McKinley Brooke Mullins  
Megan Griffin Murphy  *
Nhat Tien Nguyen  
Jacquelyn Christine Noel  
Emily Nicole Nolen  
Jacqueline Dasom Oh  
Jamy Fabiola Ordonez  **
Alexandra Juliet Ostrowski  **
Sarah Sohyun Pak  
Taylor Nicole Parrish  **
Anjali R. Patel  
Summer Nicole Pauley  
Adrianna Claire Peevy  *
Natalia Marie Pentecost  ***
Aida Estefania Pereyra Cruzado  
Jorden Taya Piggott  
Vera M. Pommett  
Emma Elisabeth Rader  
Bethany Paige Richardson  
Bethany Hope Roadcap  
Brianna Nicole Romagnano 
Emilie Nicole Rucci  ***
Paul Roosevelt Rusak III *
Brooke Skyler Sauder  
Rachel Evelyn Sawyers  
Therese Elizabeth Schmidt  
Shannon Nicole Silver  
Alexis Marie Smith  
Kathryn Elizabeth Smith  *
Mary Frances Rose Smith  *
Andrew John Sparks  **
Shayna Jillian Stern  
Skylar Grace Swann  
Rachel Elizabeth Szymanski  
Emma Victoria Taylor  **
Margaret Taylor Thackston  
Emily Jane Thomas  **
Jessica Susan Thompson  
Gabrielle Alexis Turner  

Shelly Yvonne Underwood  
Megan Paige Volker  
Kristina Michelle Wakefield  
Cameron Christine Warter ***
Veronica Dorothy Wild  
Kirstin Ann Williams  
Meridian Chamberlin Williams  *
Rebecca Lynn Wilson  ***
Brittany Elizabeth Winnie  
Erica Renee Wyatt  
Maggie Marie Yockman  

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*      

ANIMAL AND POUTLRY SCIENCES 

Major: Animal and Poultry Sciences



BIOCHEMISTRY

Ricardo Julian Acevedo-Siaca  ***
Jarrett Michael Adkins  ***
Lorran Elizabeth Amonette  
Melodie Eileen Ashley  
Caitlyn Lee Bareford  
Cale Andrew Bigelow Jr
Kaitlyn Renee Bobbitt  **
Kaleb Storm Boswinkle  
Emma Katherine Breitenbach  *
David Preston Callaway  *
Kaylee Nichole Canales  
Siting Chen  
Jun Xing Chen  
Kevin Chen  ***
Elizabeth A Cole  **
Erin Taylor Collins  **
Maxwell Lowell Craddock  ***
Grant Munroe Culbertson  
Bryn Gabrielle Damico  
Tanner James Dean  **
Treyleesa Shelquis Dickerson  
Shajaesza Dhakhai Diggs  
Ryan Wong Din  
Donghao Fu  
Michael Jeffrey George  
Kana Monique Griffin  
Phoebe Jane Gruccio  ***
Amanda Grace Gunzel  *
Lauren Marie Hall  
Amber Leigh Hall  
Caleb Thomas Hartman  
Alexei Gabriel Hernandez  
Jovia Siewmun Ho  
Alyssa Dru Ingram  *
Haeri Elin Kang  **
Shane William Kiernan  *
Vincent Y. Kim  **
Amelia Rae Klassett  **
Mara Rebecca Kushelman  *

Omar Laouini  
Lucie Truth Lefbom  ***
Brenna Meredith Levison  *
Gyumin Lim  
Lan Lou  ***
Hannah Lynn Lyons  **
Sunny Vinod Makwana  **
Jessica Erin McDonough  ***
Abigail Rule Metzger  **
Matthew Bryan Mikuleza  
Fahd Eissa Mohamed  **
Giana Monzione  
Shane Newell Moore  **
Brendan Connor Murphy  
Austin Cole Murray  **
Rose Allison Nelson  ***
Sydney Faye Newman  *
Patrick Timothy O’Connell  
Nathan Bradley Otto  ***
Julia Marie Placide  
Emma Joyce Putnam  ***
John H. Quilty  ***
Chitti Surya Rama Dandu Raju  
Amanda Rose Ramirez  *
Michael Francis Rauco  ***
Austin Diane Reed  
Scott Dylan Roberts  
Carolyn Ann Rosenblum  **
Beatriz Consuelo Salvador  
Courtney Fallon Seymour  
Jordan Claire Shorey  
Madison Blair Sofield  
Kiley Morgan Stackpole  ***
Emily Elizabeth Stacy  ***
Senah Elizabeth Stephens  ***
Brittany Ann Strawser  
Skyler Marie Suess  *
Mohit Tammireddi  
Alana Renee Thomas  

Major: Biochemistry



Casey Amber Thumim  
Isabel Rene-Besa Tolentino  
Alyssa Quynh-Anh Ton  *
Connor Andrew Tuck  **
Taylor Christine Tuhy  
Taylan Tunckanat  ***
Joseph Jacinto Vanleeuwen  
Ashlynn Brook Vanwinkle  
William Edward Vaughn III *
Margaret Grace Walker  **
Ryan M. Walters  ***
Kumel Weldegebriel  
Brendan Philip Whitfield  
Kevin Jacob Williams  *
Haley Marsee’ Williams  
Abigail Hamilton Winfree  
Samantha Martha Zakhem  *
Ali Zifan  

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*      

BIOCHEMISTRY

Major: Biochemistry

BIOCHEMISTRY



Todd R. Allen  ***
Shannon Theresa Chick  *
Elizabeth Leann Funkhouser  
Portia Gusciora  
Kaitlyn Hamilton
Tanner Lee Hodges  
Shelby Maree Kohn  
Isabelle Richmond Leonard  **
Jacob Andrew McGehee  
John Franklin McGehee  *
Mary Catherine McGehee  ***
Galen Michael Reed  
Sarah Elizabeth Thomas  *
Kaelyn Nicole Thompson  
Spring Madison Vasey  *

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*  

DAIRY SCIENCE

Major: Dairy Science

FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY



DAIRY SCIENCE
 

FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Kyle MacArthur Adie  *
Nicole Marie Bachman  *
Kyle Garrett Carmody  
Camryn Grace Cook  
Jacqueline Elise Ethem  
Yifan Feng  
Zachary Michael Frohman  
Noor Hameed  
Andrew Robert King  **
Katherine Jeanne Lobeda  *
Rachel Olivia Mawn  ***
Brandon Raymond Miltenberger  
Christopher John Morrison  
Rocco Vincent Munna  
Grace Emily Nelson  
Meladie Carver Roberson  
Aydon Brian Speet  
Matthew Ryan Spurlock  
Jessica Taylor Troilo  
Greta Goentner Walther  
Alexandra Claire Warner  
Elliot Thomas Wojtala  
Emily Elizabeth Yando  *

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*  

Major: Food Science and Technology



HUMAN NUTRITION, FOODS, AND EXERCISE

Stefanie Elke Aeschlimann  ***
Alina Syeda Alam  ***
Matthew Jack Alexander  **
Manolo Alejandro Anleu Tuquer  
Phil Allan Fallorina Araneta  
Anissa Zaitoon Ashraf  ***
Victoria Lorraine Avila  
Laura Grace Bailey  *
Blake Christina Bartley  
Rachel Marie Baxter  
Morrow Lynn Berberich  *
Abhit Bhandare  
Morgan Elizabeth Biggs  **
Sydney Nicole Biggs  **
Margaret Jane Blackmon  *
Kaitlyn Marie Boccella  **
Caitlin Leigh Bowman  ***
Morgan Rae Boyle  
Natalie N. Boyle  ***
Georgia Elizabeth Brandt  ***
Rachel Elizabeth Brennen  **
Margaret Renee Brothers  ***
Daniel Joseph Brown  ***
Noelle Carolyn Brown  ***
Laura Elizabeth Bruckner  ***
Alexis C. Bryant  **
Ashley N. Bubolo  *
Sophie Elise Bullard  
Rebecca Elaine Butterworth  
Karen Stephanie Buynak  **
Shaida Nicole Campbell  ***
Grace Christine Carlo  *
Colby Mason Carnes  
Reijyel Angenithe Martinez Carr  **
Megan Abigail Carter  **
Ethan Michael Cestaro  
Jae Young Cha  **
Shivani Chati  *
Rebekah Y. Cheng  **

Catherine Elizabeth Chittal  
Haley Maria Clark  
Samantha Nicole Clark  **
Veronica Lake Clark  **
Lauren Nicole Clemons  
Sierra Nichelle Coley  *
Kelsey Marie Colletti  **
Emma Grace Cook  *
Ethan Wade Cooper  
Charles Henry Covington III 
Samantha Michelle Crittenden  *
Sydney Adele Crofton  **
Christen Grace Davis  
Katherine Anne DeVincentis  
Madison Paige Downs  
Brian Christopher Drawdy  
Joshua Aaron Dudek  
Kathryn Noelle Duetsch  **
Mackenzie Hope Dumphy  **
Cameron James Eason  
Randa Ibrahim Eldosougi  
Julia Katherine Estes  **
Jacob Arthur Evans  ***
Anna Marie Farmer  *
Victoria Ann Ferrara  **
Arianne Robinett Fitzgerald  ***
Nicole Eileen Fitzpatrick  *
Anna Kate Fletcher  
Jennifer Isabel Flores  **
Devin Ford  *
Sophia Marie Forte  **
Shannon Rose Fralley  
Joie Page Funk  
Hannah Elizabeth Galbraith  **
Matthew Peter Garlem  
Matthew John Gelozin  
Nicole Kelly Glymph  *
Sarah Catherine Godfrey  *
Carly Nicole Golden  

HUMAN NUTRITION, FOODS, AND EXERCISE

Major: Human Nutrition, Foods, and Exercise



 
HUMAN NUTRITION, FOODS, AND EXERCISE

Taylor Catherine Gray  
Carmen Binswanger Grubb  *
Nathan Christian Gunter  **
Kaitlin Elizabeth Gutenson  **
Eleanor Marie Haden  **
Allison Ann Haines  
Tyler Victoria Haislip  **
Suzanne Shereen Hakki  **
Allison Marie Hall  *
Elizabeth Haracz  
Emma Elise Harwood  **
William Carrington Hathaway  **
Sharleen Lew He  ***
Olivia Rose Heinz  *
Corben Jane Henley  
Tori Jessica Herman  *
Catherine Ann Herrmann  **
Katherine Elizabeth Hess  
Abigail Lynn Hickman  ***
Emma Tupper Hierholzer  
Elizabeth Grace Hirscher  *
Zachary Kenneth Hodges  
Kellie T. Hoffman  *
Taryn Dayne Hollis  ***
Madison Clay Honrado  *
Valerie Colleen Hubert  
Emma Samantha Hudgins  
Marissa Palalay Hunter  **
Cristina Isabel Ibanez  **
Makayla L. Jaramillo  *
Audrey Johnson  **
Michelle Sarah Johnson  
Yazmine Ijea Jones  
Melissa Lauren Jun  
Ryan Matthew Espejo Karabell  
Clairissa LaRue Kaylor  ***
Callie Ann Keating  
William Francis Kenefick  ***
Chanwoo Kim ** 
Nicole Kathryn King  

Sean Bernard King  
Megan Elizabeth Kolwicz  
Jessica A. Krebs  **
Laila Jassia Krysta  
Brian Michael Kush Jr. 
Lauren Elizabeth Labouliere  
Marissa Mae Lawrence * 
Erin Le  *
Megan Colleen Leavey  **
Savannah Paige Leonard  *
Corinne Melinda Lewis  
Jamie Culbreth Liddell  *
Cameron Edward Light  *
Jamie Wenchun Liu  ***
Carlee Rose Lively  *
Michael Henry Loniewski Jr. *
James Kelly Lowe III 
Ethan Worth Lyle  *
Stephanie Maria Maamari  *
Emily Louise Madden  
Cole Ryland Maggard  
Samantha Christine Maggiolo  
Allison Nicole Majestic  **
Melonie Marie Mallette  
Yasmine Manna  
Caroline Naomi Mansour  
Shamira Shante Marshall  *
Jake Thomas Martin  *
Madeleine Ruth Victoria Masi  ***
Rachel Katlyn Mathews  ***
Gabrielle Morgan Mattingly  
Cassidy Anne McBain  **
Crew M. McCarthy  
Elizabeth B. McDaniel  **
Megan Elizabeth Mcgee  *
Rachel Suzanne McNeal  *
Brittany Anne McPhee  **
Taylor Nicole Melton  
Shalom Menychil Mengesha  
James Wright Mercer III **

Major: Human Nutrition, Foods, and Exercise

HUMAN NUTRITION, FOODS, AND EXERCISE



HUMAN NUTRITION, FOODS, AND EXERCISE

Laurel Elizabeth Miller  *
Maggie Olivia Miller  *
Sara Mackenzie Miller  *
Rachael Ann Mingione  *
Kaylee Alexandra Moore  
Kaitlyn Raye Morgan  *
Madison Riley Morgan  **
Bryce Allen Morken  
Sydney Kate Morris  
Alexandra Elise Moseley  *
Holley Marie Moser  *
Eleanor Denlinger Moses  **
Callie Alexandra Mottes  
Christina Marie Mounzer  ***
Anna Sinquefield Murphy  ***
Lauren A. Murphy  **
Madeline Grace Myers  
Alyssa Nicole Nacin  
Alex Nanephosy  
Calli Morgan Neal  *
Cori Lynn Neal  *
Riley Neimo*
Alexander David Nemer  *
Teresa Thanhhien Nguyen  *
Sara Elizabeth Nichols  
Shahd W. Nuri  **
Kathryn Rose Oakey  *
Sinead Murphy O’Donnell  
Ivy Anastasia Olinger  *
Megan Clare Olson  *
Zoe Elisabeth Otto  
Jensen Elaine Palmer  *
Madison McKenzie Palmer  
John Park  
Oliver Alexander Jiwu Park  
Ricky Pareshkumar Patel  **
Riya Jignesh Patel  **
Andrew Edward Payne  
Victoria Elizabeth Peace  *
Emily Marie Peery  ***

Julianna Elizabeth Plante  *
Caroline Rose Ponticelli  ***
Meghna Reddy  
Reilly Adare Reed  **
Connor David Rhem  **
Gianna Mattia Ricci  *
Paige Margaret Ritter  *
Kevin Morse Ritz  *
Paul Muir Rochelle IV 
Zoe Katherine Rose  **
Jenna Scott Ruby  ***
Caitlin Alexandra Ruske  ***
Stephanie Marie Ryan  
Abigail Nicole Rynex  *
Hailey Alexandra Samuels  
Grace Anne Garcia Santiago  **
Emily Jordan Santolla  ***
Deepro Sarkar  *
Hailey Elise Schmidt  
Kaylan Rae Schoenefeldt  **
Emily Harris Schofield  *
Casey Seagraves
Corinne Nicole Settelen  
Ana Marguerite Shabestar  
Taylor Catlin Sheffield  *
Thomas Henry Sherrier  ***
Erin Elyse Shirley  
Bailey Elizabeth Shover  **
Carli Allison Sicher  *
Cameron Scott Sims  *
Juliette Smetana  *
Kelsey Nichole Smith  ***
Mikayla Michelle Spencer  **
Ryan Judith Stanley  **
Emma Celeste Stith  
Megan Olivia Stoklosa  **
Kristofer Montero Strickler  
Logan Bailee Surface  *
Andrew William Taminger  
Austin Kent Testerman  

Major: Human Nutrition, Foods, and Exercise



HUMAN NUTRITION, FOODS, AND EXERCISE

Major: Human Nutrition, Foods, and Exercise

Elizabeth Lake Thomas  **
William Robert Jerry Thompson  
Gillian Leigh Tobias  **
Catherine Mary Trejo  
Austin H. Triplett  
Daniela Nicole Ucci  
Elizabeth Charlotte Uliana  ***
Kayla Gabrielle Valle  *
Braydon T. Venus  
Joelle Kelly Vereb  **
Ellie Miles Vest  
Tucker F. Voelbel  ***
Ashlee Marie Waldrop  *
Gianna Nicole Ward  *
Anthony Ware  
Megan A. Wickham  
Lane Alexander Williams  *
Francesca Rose Wilson  
Christian Wing  
Taryn Alyssa Winters  **
Alison Elizabeth Wood  
Kaitlyn Marie Wray  
Cong Xu  
Caroline McKinley Yates  *
Emily Helen Young  *
Mohammad Omar Zamani  
Kevin Zhang  

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*  



SCHOOL OF PLANT AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

Katherine Anne Belesimo  *
Irina Francesca Benson  
Chelsea Brighton-Smith  
Elliot Thomas Cassel  
Thomas James Cowan  
Aoife Sophie Coyle  
Rhea Allyssa Davenport  *
Nicholas Thomas Dzurenda  **
Amber Nicole Edwards  ***
Alexis Dawn Fleming  
Tyler Christopher Haley  
Rachel Nicole Hall  
Emily Elizabeth Hash  **
Payton Patrick Henry Healy  ***
Sarah Bailey Hurni  
Tyler Harrison Joyce  
Kathryn Liu  
Adam Luke McDonald  
Michael David McDonald  
Suzanne McRee Neal  

Ethan Wendell Reynolds  
Justin Christopher Stafford  
Lacey Camille Stanford  
Justin Isaac Stevens  *
Camille Henshaw Suder  
Samuel Gray Zolezzi  

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*  

Major: Environmental Horticulture

SCHOOL OF PLANT AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

Lucy Anne Adamson  **
Patrick William Bewick  *
Caleb M Bishop  
Jerry Edwards Dashiell III 
Logan Gregory Ellis  
Jayson Gregory Gill  *
Austin Robert Jennings  
Garrett Steven Jones  
Mary Michael Lipford  ***
Jared Christopher Mason  *
Francis Arthur Reith  **
Christopher Wesley Smith  
Mitchell Browning Williams  

Major: Crop and Soil Sciences



SCHOOL OF PLANT AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

SCHOOL OF PLANT AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

Robin Layne Benedict  *
Robert Alexander Benish  
Andrew Roy Bertka  
Caroline Claire Bowman  ***
Kelly Marie Burdette  **
Elisa C. Buzzalino  
Isabel Kaur Chopra  
Christen Elizabeth Cook  
Matthew B. Darrah  
Sonam Detso  *
Caroline E. Dewey  **
Gabrielle Y. Eid  
Xuanyu Guo  
Grady Andrew Hesse  ***
Zachary Michael Hirsch  ***
Daniel Isaac Hudson  
Ryan Christopher Humphry  ***
Miles Lewis Johnson  *
Tajeem Johnson  
Tania Sultana Kazi  
Peter Georgievich Kondakov  **
Kathlynn Joyce Lewis  *
Emma Grace Lipscomb  
Ziyue Liu  
Samantha Leigh Maisey  
Alexander Scott Merjian  
Sarah Fox Price  ***
Michael Cahill Russell  ***
Ryan Christopher Salvo  *
Anna Catherine Schlemmer  
Lauren Brooke Seeley  **
Kyla Marie Thompson  
Hanlin Tian  
Matthew Thomas Vogus  
Jeffrey Nathaniel Woodward  *
Brandon Michael Wyatt  **
Zhao Zhang  *

summa cum laude***
magna cum laude**

cum laude*  

Major: Environmental Science



Students with Distinction
Summa Cum Laude   - 3.8 GPA or above

Jarrett Adkins 
Stefanie Aeschlimann 
Alina Alam 
Todd Allen 
Mallory Anderson 
Anissa Ashraf 
Caitlin Bowman 
Caroline Bowman 
Natalie Boyle 
Georgia Brandt 
Maggie Brothers 
Daniel Brown 
Noelle Brown 
Laura Bruckner 
Shaida Campbell 
Kevin Chen 
Katie Corbitt 
Max Craddock 
Elizabeth Dean 
Victoria Dell 
Daniel Edwards 
Amber Edwards 
Jake Evans 
Annie Fitzgerald 
Andrew Fletcher 
Jessie Gaine 
Clay Graham 
Phoebe Gruccio 
Madeline Hadank 
Caleb Hartman 
Sharleen He 
Payton Healy 
Grady Hesse 
Abigail Hickman 
Zachary Hirsch 
Taryn Hollis 
Ryan Humphry 
Cami Hustead 
Everette Israel 

Katie Kachejian 
Clairissa Kaylor 
Liam Kenefick 
Zach Kirkpatrick 
Natalie Koppier 
Lucie Lefbom 
Mary Michael Lipford 
Jamie Liu 
Lan Lou 
Madeleine Masi 
Rachel Mathews 
Rachel Mawn 
Jessica McDonough 
Cady McGehee 
Seretha McHugh 
Christina Mounzer 
Anna Murphy 
Rose Nelson 
Nathan Otto 
Emily Peery 
Natalia Pentecost 
Justin Petrie 
Caroline Ponticelli 
Sarah Price 
Emma Putnam 
Hayden Quilty 
Michael Rauco 
Jenna Ruby 
Emilie Rucci 
Caitlin Ruske 
Michael Russell 
Emily Santolla 
Ryan Sensabaugh 
Thomas Sherrier 
Kelsey Smith 
Kiley Stackpole 
Emily Stacy 
Senah Stephens 
Taylan Tunckanat 



Students with Distinction 
Summa Cum Laude   - 3.8 GPA or above

Elizabeth Uliana 
Tucker Voelbel 
Ryan Walters 
Cameron Christine Warter
Rebecca Wilson 
Ali Zifan 



Students with Distinction 
Magna Cum Laude  - 3.6 - 3.7999 GPA

Students with Distinction
Magna Cum Laude  - 3.6 - 3.7999 GPA

Lucy Adamson
Matt Alexander 
Hatcher Bain 
Rachel Betz 
Morgan Biggs 
Sydney Biggs 
Kaitlyn Bobbitt 
Kaitlyn Boccella 
Morgan Boyle 
Rachel Brennen 
Jessica Bridge 
Alexis Bryant 
Kelly Burdette 
Karen Buynak 
Sonny Carey 
Reijyel Carr 
Faith Carrick 
Megan Carter 
Hannah Cha 
Jae Young Cha 
Rebekah Cheng 
Sami Clark 
Veronica Clark 
Elizabeth Cole 
Kelsey Colletti 
Erin Collins 
Jordan Cooper 
Kaylee Crockett 
Sydney Crofton 
Caylee Cuppernull 
Lacey Daulton 
Tanner Dean 
Caroline Dewey 
Katie Duetsch 
Mackenzie Dumphy 
Nicholas Dzurenda 
Julia Estes 
Victoria Ferrara 
Jennifer Flores 

Sophie Forte 
HB Galbraith 
Jessica Goodman 
Carter Goodrich 
Nathan Gunter 
Kaitlin Gutenson 
Elly Haden 
Tyler Haislip 
Suzy Hakki 
Jordan Haran 
Emma Harwood 
Emily Hash 
Will Hathaway 
Tessa Hawley 
Kayla Hearne 
Catherine Herrmann 
Hunter Hilbert 
Marissa Hunter 
Isabel Ibanez 
Annaliese Jenkins 
Alexa Johnson 
Audrey Johnson 
Elin Kang 
Emeline Keene 
Max Keller 
Vincent Kim 
Chan Kim 
Andrew King 
Amy Klassett 
Peter Kondakov Kondakov 
Jessica Krebs 
Chris Kuhler 
Megan Leavey 
Stacy Lee 
Cameron Lee 
Isabelle Leonard 
Tyler Lindskoog 
Hannah Lyons 
Ally Majestic 



Students with Distinction
Magna Cum Laude  - 3.6 - 3.7999 GPA

Sunny Makwana 
Cassidy McBain 
Lizzy McDaniel 
Nathan McDonald 
Brittany McPhee 
Wright Mercer, III 
Getachew Mesfin Mesfin 
Abby Metzger 
Will Miller 
Fahd Mohamed 
Shane Moore 
Maddie Morgan 
Eleanor Moses 
Lauren Murphy 
Austin Murray 
Shahd Nuri 
Jamy Ordonez 
Ola Ostrowski 
Oliver Park 
Taylor Parrish 
Ricky Patel 
Riya Patel 
Reilly Reed 
Frank Reith 
Connor Rhem 
Zoe Rose 
Carol Ann Rosenblum 
Kevin Salmon 
Grace Santiago 
Rachel Sawyers 
Kaylan Schoenefeldt 
Lauren Seeley 
Bailey Shover 
Andrew Sparks 
Mikayla Spencer 
Ryan Stanley Stanley 
Megan Stoklosa 
Emma Taylor 
Emily Thomas 
Elizabeth Thomas 

Gillian Tobias 
Connor Tuck 
Shelly Underwood 
Joelle Vereb 
Margaret Walker 
Christian Webb 
Taryn Winters 
Brandon Wyatt 



Students with Distinction
Cum Laude  - 3.4 - 3.5999 GPA

Kyle Adie
Nicole Bachman
Laura Bailey
Katie Belesimo
Robin Benedict
Morrow Berberich
Chase Berry
Graci Bettendorf
Patrick Bewick
Abigail Bitler
Maggie Blackmon
Kayla Bonelli
William Booker, III
Emma Breitenbach
Ashley Bubolo
Preston Callaway
Grace Carlo
Shivani Chati
Shannon Chick
Sierra Coley
Emma Cook
Sammi Crittenden
Rhea Davenport
Sara Deason
Sonam Detso
Anna Farmer
Nicole Fitzpatrick
Devin Ford
Noelle Frambes
Bethany Funkhouser
Rachel Gallagher
Jayson Gill
Nicole Glymph
Sarah Godfrey
Alan Gough, Jr
Carmen Grubb
Amanda Gunzel
Allison Hall
Emery Hawkins
Olivia Heinz

Tori Herman
Elizabeth Hirscher
Kellie Hoffman
Clay Honrado
Alyssa Ingram
Makayla Jaramillo
Bre Johnson
Miles Johnson
Shane Kiernan
Mara Kushelman
Marissa Lawrence
Erin Le 
Savannah Leonard
Brenna Levison
Kathlynn Lewis
Jamie Liddell
Cam Light
Evan Lineweaver
Liv Lininger
Carlee Lively
Katy Lobeda
Michael Loniewski, Jr.
Ashley Lucero
Ethan Lyle
Stephanie Maamari
Shamira Marshall
Jake Martin
Jared Mason
Megan Mcgee
John McGehee
Rachel McNeal
Laurel Miller
Maggie Miller
Sara Miller
Rachael Mingione
Katie Morgan
Allie Moseley
Holley Moser
Megan Murphy
Calli Neal

Students with Distinction
Cum Laude  - 3.4 - 3.5999 GPA



Students with Distinction
Cum Laude  - 3.4 - 3.5999 GPA

Cori Neal
Riley Neimo
Alex Nemer
Sydney Newman
Teresa Nguyen
Katie Oakey
Ivy Olinger
Megan Olson
Jensen Palmer
Tori Peace
Adrianna Peevy
Julianna Plante
Travis Pleasants
Amanda Ramirez
Gianna Ricci
Paige Ritter
Kevin Ritz
Paul Rusak, III
Abigail Rynex
Ryan Salvo
Deepro Sarkar
Emily Schofield
Taylor Sheffield
Carli Sicher
Juliette Sim
Cameron Sims
Juliette Smetana
Kathryn Smith
Mary Frances Smith
Justin Stevens
Skyler Suess
Logan Surface
Sarah Thomas
Alyssa Ton
Kayla Valle
Spring Vasey
Will Vaughn, III
Ashlee Waldrop
Gianna Ward
Meridian Williams

Kevin Williams
Lane Williams Williams
Jeff Woodward
Emily Yando
Caroline Yates
Emily Young
Samantha Zakhem
Zhao Zhang



Ut Prosim

Congratulations
Class of 2021!


